Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Connor Collins
Landon Near
Wesley Janick
Preston Waughtel
Max Philpot
Chance Woods
Garrett VerHeecke
Cooper Corder
Dillon Hinton
Pierre Walton
Arkail Griffin

Eli Larson

Dane Olmstead
Connor Williams

lllinois

School

Olympia

Newman Central Catholic
Marquette

Vandalia

Vandalia

Chicago Hope Academy
Unity Christian
Sandwich

Vandalia

Althoff Catholic

Chicago Hope Academy
Lena-Winslow

Freeburg

Canton



Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Treyden Diduch
Vince DeMarco
Kai Enos

Max Mandac
Max Cumbee
Tommy Banas
Frank Nitti
Aiden Arnett
Justus Heeg
Wyatt Medlin
Brody Kelly
Jaxon Penovich
Jimmy Mastny
Owen Shea

School

Freeport

Grayslake Central
Batavia

Providence Catholic
IC Catholic Prep
Providence Catholic
IC Catholic Prep

IC Catholic Prep
Providence Catholic
Washington

IC Catholic Prep

St. Viator

Marian

Antioch



Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Niko Odiotti

Caleb Noble

Dom Munaretto
Jamiel Castleberry
Nicholas Garcia
Zach Stewart
Demetrios Carrera
Rocco Cassioppi
Ethan Sonne
Liam Kelly

Brody Sendele
Aaron Stewart

Kai Calcutt
Jonathan Rulo

School
Loyola Academy
Warren

St. Charles East

Oak Park and River Forest

Marmion Academy
Marmion Academy
Marmion Academy
Hononegah
Marist

Mount Carmel
Hononegah
Warren

Loyola Academy
Belleville East
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