

Illinois

1A

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
106	Connor Collins	Olympia
113	Landon Near	Newman Central Catholic
120	Wesley Janick	Marquette
126	Preston Waughtel	Vandalia
132	Max Philpot	Vandalia
138	Chance Woods	Chicago Hope Academy
144	Garrett VerHeecke	Unity Christian
150	Cooper Corder	Sandwich
157	Dillon Hinton	Vandalia
165	Pierre Walton	Althoff Catholic
175	Arkail Griffin	Chicago Hope Academy
190	Eli Larson	Lena-Winslow
215	Dane Olmstead	Freeburg
285	Connor Williams	Canton

2A

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
106	Treyden Diduch	Freeport
113	Vince DeMarco	Grayslake Central
120	Kai Enos	Batavia
126	Max Mandac	Providence Catholic
132	Max Cumbee	IC Catholic Prep
138	Tommy Banas	Providence Catholic
144	Frank Nitti	IC Catholic Prep
150	Aiden Arnett	IC Catholic Prep
157	Justus Heeg	Providence Catholic
165	Wyatt Medlin	Washington
175	Brody Kelly	IC Catholic Prep
190	Jaxon Penovich	St. Viator
215	Jimmy Mastny	Marian
285	Owen Shea	Antioch

3A

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
106	Niko Odiotti	Loyola Academy
113	Caleb Noble	Warren
120	Dom Munaretto	St. Charles East
126	Jamiel Castleberry	Oak Park and River Forest
132	Nicholas Garcia	Marmion Academy
138	Zach Stewart	Marmion Academy
144	Demetrios Carrera	Marmion Academy
150	Rocco Cassioppi	Hononegah
157	Ethan Sonne	Marist
165	Liam Kelly	Mount Carmel
175	Brody Sendele	Hononegah
190	Aaron Stewart	Warren
215	Kai Calcutt	Loyola Academy
285	Jonathan Rulo	Belleville East